085

DIGITALWECKER "WELLE"

Kollektion: CAPJTAL - Typologie: UHREN - Material: VERSILBERT

NETTOGEWICHT
VERPACKUNG
MINDESTMENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

BRUTTOGEWICHT
KARTON MENGE
LANGE
BREITE
HOHE

ARTIKEL-DETAILS

0,313 Kg
EINZELBOX
x 1 pcs

95 mm

50 mm

42 mm

EXPORT KARTON

9 Kg

20 pcs
330 mm
270 mm
370 mm



